Drummoyne Swim Club Handicap Race Results
Sprint

Swim #1, Heat #64451: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1079
620
621
868
1139
975
1071
1127

Name

Ben PLAYFORD

Rachel LYON

Rose TUNSTALL

Caitlin ZOCCO

Emily VELLAR

Eliza PRATT

Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES
Lily CARR

Sprint

Lane

o A N W NN O U

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #2, Heat #64452: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
111
1055
674
1112
1002
128
1070
1056

Name

Phil HAYWARD
Jacob JOHNSTONE
Cara PARKER
Hannah SVOBODA
Charlotte RILEY
Gerry TIBBERTSMA
Sarah RYAN

Fiona ODELL

Sprint
Swim #3, Heat #64453: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1090
1051
999
1125
1033
619
1057
661

Name

Lily DOYLE

Sophia GALLETTA

Julian TRIA

Olivia GALLETTA

Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES
Duncan LYON

Amelia MACMAHON
Michael CORBETT

Sprint

Saturday, 1 November 2014

Lane

4
1
8
7
2
6
3
5

Lane

N o0 oo AN W O

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

112.91
127.36
127.65
127.83
129.36
134.19
134.50
136.48

Gross

109.28
114.74
115.62
115.79
116.03
119.56
121.66
121.85

Gross

131.62
135.45
135.61
136.96
141.65
145.57
150.79
154.42

Hcap
0
9
13
3
7
15
8
16

Hcap

13
12

12

10

Hcap

41
39
39
39
42
46
44

Net
112.91
118.36
114.65
124.83
122.36
119.19
126.50
120.48

Net
104.28
114.74
102.62
103.79
115.03
107.56
119.66
111.85

Net
131.62
94.45
96.61
97.96
102.65
103.57
104.79
110.42

Saturday, 1 November 2014

Pos

0 N OO U~ WN R

Pos

0 N o A W N R

Pos

O N OO U1~ W N R

Points DQ

N = e = = S B oY)

Points DQ

R R R R R, N W

Points DQ

N = = =S Y
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Swim #4, Heat #64454: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

Lane

o N P WU O N

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #5, Heat #64455: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

Lane

N 00 W » O N »u b

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #6, Heat #64456: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

971  Hannah PRATT
1049 Celeste JACKSON
714 Kellen PARKER

970  Charlotte PRATT
986  Cate BRADY

998  Alexander TRIA

646  Jack CORBETT

723 David PARKER
Sprint

ID Name

923 Eve OLLERENSHAW
1063 Annabelle FERNANDEZ
1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA
1012 Mikaela DOWNIE
1119 Toby RYAN

935  Sherri OLLERENSHAW
916  Nicole ZOCCO

924 Max OLLERENSHAW
Sprint

ID Name

684 Hugh MATTHEWS
968  Madeleine WELSH
1114 Kate SVOBODA

632 Liam MURPHY

690  Mark COLLEY

309 Joel DIMENTO
Sprint

Saturday, 1 November 2014

Lane

a BN W

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross
90.03
92.53
94.59
96.19
97.20
98.66
98.99

101.94

Gross

141.46
142.71
145.51
145.64
146.28
158.03
158.29
169.16

Gross
85.57
86.78
87.10
88.64
89.12
94.36

Hcap

N P W w N O N

Hcap
49
54
57
56

45

58
23

Hcap

o v »nn = UuU1 O

Net
83.03
85.53
94.59
89.19
94.20
95.66
97.99
94.94

Net
92.46
88.71
88.51
89.64

146.28
113.03
100.29
146.16

Net
85.57
81.78
86.10
83.64
84.12
88.36

Pos

00 N OO U b~ W N R

Pos

o N OO A W N R

Pos

a U W N R

Points DQ

L N = = = S )

Points DQ

[ = O = S o)

Points DQ

N = S )
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Swim #7, Heat #64457: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1121 Craig RYAN 3 FR 69.85
12 Thomas PACEY 7 FR 74.90
47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU 8 FR 76.25
1078 Michael PLAYFORD 6 FR 76.41
839 Daniel MURPHY 5 FR 79.51
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 4 FR 85.56
Sprint
Swim #7, Heat #64458: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
279  Adam LEWIS 1 FR 71.73
1149 Luca STUHL 2 FR 106.27
Sprint
Swim #8, Heat #64460: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1100 Charlie PLAYFORD 3 FR 89.29
1069 Stephen FOUNDAS 5 FR 96.63
950 Gabbi SLATER 4 FR 97.45
1027 Gabrielle PERKINS 6 FR 100.50
1117 Joshua LO SURDO 7 FR 101.45
1141 Adrian MALACCO 8 FR 101.52
1133  Sybilla DELANEY 2 FR 103.81
1134 Taylor WATSON 1 FR 0.00
Sprint
Swim #9, Heat #64461: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1150 Rubin BRYON 1 FR 51.49
1123 Ben TINDIGLIA 3 FR 52.59
375 Matthew ELLIS 6 FR 53.17
1126 Denver PELLY 4 FR 53.27
279  Adam LEWIS 7 FR 53.52
1137 Sophie O'BRIEN 5 FR 54.70
1149 Luca STUHL 2 FR 0.00

Sprint

Saturday, 1 November 2014

Hcap

= N Wy O O

Hcap

o

Hcap
27
34
33
39
44
49
23

Hcap

12
23
13
24
15
12

Net
69.85
68.90
69.25
73.41
77.51
84.56

Net

71.73
106.27

Net
62.29
62.63
64.45
61.50
57.45
52.52
80.81

0.00

Net

51.49
40.59
30.17
40.27
29.52
39.70
-12.00

Pos

a U b W N e

Pos

1
2

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Pos

N o o AW N R

Points DQ

N = S )

Points DQ
1
1

Points DQ

L N = S I

DUP DNS

Points DQ

DuUP
1
DUP DNS
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Swim #10, Heat #64463: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1152 Harry RYAN 3 FR 41.24
1153 Sam DELANEY 2 FR 41.88
799 Lynette BROWN 1 FR 66.68
Sprint
Swim #11, Heat #64465: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1120 Healy RYAN 3 FR 76.06
1135 Lydia KELLY 4 FR 79.24
1115 Marcus SVOBODA 5 FR 87.09
942  Angus SLATER 6 FR 87.28
Sprint
Swim #11, Heat #64466: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1134 Taylor WATSON 2 FR 43.53
1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 1 FR 44.04
Sprint
Swim #12, Heat #64468: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1143 Eve DOOLAN 5 FR 50.75
1134 Taylor WATSON 4 FR 51.63
1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 6 FR 55.37
1113 Jaxon LEWIS 2 FR 56.66
1138 Austen PELLY 3 FR 0.00
Sprint
Swim #12, Heat #64469: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1155 Noa RANGITAHATAHA 1 FR 110.29
Form

Saturday, 1 November 2014

Hcap Net
0 41.24

0 4188

0 66.68
Hcap Net
0 76.06

41 38.24

47  40.09

54 33.28
Hcap Net
0 4353

0 44.04
Hcap Net
20 30.75

19 32.63

23 3237

0 56.66

14 -14.00
Hcap Net
0 110.29

Pos

Pos

A WON

Pos

Pos

v A W N BB

Pos

Points DQ
1

1

1
Points DQ
4

3

2

1
Points DQ
DUP
DUP
Points DQ
4

3

2

1

0 DNS
Points DQ
1
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Swim #13, Heat #64471: 100m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
998  Alexander TRIA 8 BR 150.95
714  Kellen PARKER 7 BR 151.03
1057 Amelia MACMAHON 1 BR 152.18
620 Rachel LYON 5 BR 161.48
1012 Mikaela DOWNIE 3 BR 161.66
1051 Sophia GALLETTA 4 BR 161.76
935  Sherri OLLERENSHAW 2 BR 170.75
970  Charlotte PRATT 6 BR 171.27

Form
Swim #14, Heat #64472: 100m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
684  Hugh MATTHEWS 2 BR 120.22
986  Cate BRADY 1 BR 121.66
1049 Celeste JACKSON 5 BR 129.63
1056 Fiona ODELL 4 BR 130.07
1063 Annabelle FERNANDEZ 6 BR 133.97
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 3 BR 138.67
674  Cara PARKER 8 BR 144.41
128  Gerry TIBBERTSMA 7 BR 150.31

Form
Swim #15, Heat #64473: 100m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
923 Eve OLLERENSHAW 1 BR 119.37
632  Liam MURPHY 2 BR 119.66
968 Madeleine WELSH 6 BR 120.45
619 Duncan LYON 4 BR 125.37
1114 Kate SVOBODA 5 BR 127.96
1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES 3 BR 128.98

Form
Swim #16, Heat #64474: 100m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
839 Daniel MURPHY 5 BR 113.12
47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU 7 BR 117.10
690 Mark COLLEY 4 BR 118.68
916  Nicole ZOCCO 6 BR 121.00
309 Joel DIMENTO 3 BR 139.49

Saturday, 1 November 2014

Hcap

25
24

0
21
19
19
17
24

Hcap

A NN O W W o N

Hcap

12

11

Hcap

15

11

Net
125.95
127.03
152.18
140.48
142.66
142.76
153.75
147.27

Net
118.22
121.66
126.63
127.07
127.97
136.67
137.41
144.31

Net
119.37
118.66
108.45
119.37
116.96
124.98

Net
112.12
102.10
118.68
110.00
139.49

Pos

00 N OO U b~ W N R

Pos

o N OO A W N R

Pos

a U W N R

Pos

v b W N R

Points DQ

L N = = = S )

Points DQ

[ = O = S o)

Points DQ

N = S )

Points DQ

R R, N W
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Form
Swim #16, Heat #64477: 100m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1078 Michael PLAYFORD 2 BR 103.02
646 Jack CORBETT 1 BR 123.73
1137 Sophie O'BRIEN 8 BR 138.03
Form

Swim #17, Heat #64478: 100m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
375  Matthew ELLIS 1 BR 104.70
12 Thomas PACEY 3 BR 105.88
1149 Luca STUHL 6 BR 125.48
1112 Hannah SVOBODA 7 BR 127.10
1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES 2 BR 148.46
868  Caitlin ZOCCO 8 BR 154.37
971  Hannah PRATT 5 BR 164.17
1079 Ben PLAYFORD 4 BR 177.03

Form
Swim #18, Heat #64480: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES 7 BR 96.62
1117 Joshua LO SURDO 3 BR 100.24
1027 Gabrielle PERKINS 2 BR 103.29
1090 Lily DOYLE 4 BR 85.90
950  Gabbi SLATER 5 BR 105.91
1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE 8 BR 112.74
1133 Sybilla DELANEY 1 BR 115.73
924 Max OLLERENSHAW 6 BR 116.76

Form

Saturday, 1 November 2014

Hcap

Hcap

O O O o o o o o

Hcap
30
22
16
24
29
31

30

Net
103.02
123.73
138.03

Net
104.70
105.88
125.48
127.10
148.46
154.37
164.17
177.03

Net

66.62
78.24
87.29
61.90
76.91
81.74
115.73
86.76

Pos

Pos

00 N OO U b W N R

Pos

00 N oo B~ W N R

Points DQ
DUP
DUP

1

Points DQ
DUP
DUP
1
1
DUP
DUP

Points DQ

VOID

[ S = S
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Swim #19, Heat #64481: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1126 Denver PELLY 3 BR 67.74
868  Caitlin ZOCCO 2 BR 69.66
999  Julian TRIA 6 BR 69.95
1125 Olivia GALLETTA 7 BR 73.79
1127 Lily CARR 5 BR 74.78
1002 Charlotte RILEY 8 BR 75.46
1079 Ben PLAYFORD 4 BR 85.90
661  Michael CORBETT 1 BR 89.22

Form
Swim #20, Heat #64482: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
646  Jack CORBETT 2 BR 57.63
1123 Ben TINDIGLIA 4 BR 57.63
1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA 1 BR 57.83
1112 Hannah SVOBODA 3 BR 58.67
1137 Sophie O'BRIEN 5 BR 60.01

Form
Swim #21, Heat #64483: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
12 Thomas PACEY 6 BR 47.95
1078 Michael PLAYFORD 7 BR 49.12
375  Matthew ELLIS 8 BR 50.51
723  David PARKER 5 BR 50.86

Form
Swim #21, Heat #64484: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1139 Emily VELLAR 4 BR 62.20
975  Eliza PRATT 1 BR 65.79
1152 Harry RYAN 2 BR 69.71
1119 Toby RYAN 3 BR 78.55

Form
Swim #22, Heat #64485: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
279 Adam LEWIS 1 BR 39.34
Form

Saturday, 1 November 2014

Hcap

6
2
9

12

9

12

Hcap

Hcap

7
0

w N O W N

10

Hcap

Hcap

o O o o

Net
61.74
67.66
60.95
61.79
65.78
63.46
78.90
89.22

Net
55.63
54.63
57.83
56.67
57.01

Net
43.95
42.12
40.51
50.86

Net

62.20
65.79
69.71
78.55

Net

39.34

Pos

00 N OO U b~ W N R

Pos

v A W P

Pos

A W N R

Pos

A WN

Pos

Points DQ

N = S )

DuUP

Points DQ
4
4
2

DUP

DUP

Points DQ

= N W

Points DQ

N e

Points DQ
1
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Swim #23, Heat #64490: 30m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1100 Charlie PLAYFORD 3 BR 61.12 0
1069 Stephen FOUNDAS 4 BR 63.75 21
942  Angus SLATER 5 BR 95.48 25
Form

Swim #23, Heat #64491: 30m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1150 Rubin BRYON 1 BR 57.65 0
1141 Adrian MALACCO 2 BR 61.13 0
Form

Swim #24, Heat #64493: 20m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1134 Taylor WATSON 5 BR 35.73 3
1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 4 BR 39.83 0
Form

Swim #24, Heat #64494: 20m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1115 Marcus SVOBODA 3 BR 32.85 0
1113 Jaxon LEWIS 1 BR 57.72 0
1155 Noa RANGITAHATAHA 2 BR 76.50 0
Long

Swim #25, Heat #64496: Geoff Roper 200m Freestyle Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1090 Lily DOYLE FR 295.79 0
620 Rachel LYON FR 298.25 35
1056 Fiona ODELL FR 303.89 62
1002 Charlotte RILEY FR 304.73 55
1112 Hannah SVOBODA FR 309.02 66

1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE FR 313.96 29

868  Caitlin ZOCCO FR 327.83 23

U N W 00 O N b~

1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES FR 329.33 40

Long

Saturday, 1 November 2014

Net
61.12
42.75
70.48

Net

57.65
61.13

Net

32.73
39.83

Net
32.85
57.72
76.50

Net
295.79
263.25
241.89
249.73
243.02
284.96
304.83
289.33

Pos

Pos

Pos

Pos

O N OO U1~ W N R

Points DQ

Points DQ

Points DQ

Points DQ

Points DQ

R N = = = B oY
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Swim #26, Heat #64497: Geoff Roper 200m Freestyle Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1137 Sophie O'BRIEN 8 FR 231.45 18
1051 Sophia GALLETTA 3 FR 233.40 6
619 Duncan LYON 4 FR 239.18 9
1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES 6 FR 241.66 13
1057 Amelia MACMAHON 7 FR 250.41 18
935 Sherri OLLERENSHAW 2 FR 257.25 1
661 Michael CORBETT 1 FR 264.99 0
674 Cara PARKER 5 FR 271.99 11
Long
Swim #27, Heat #64498: Geoff Roper 200m Freestyle Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
971  Hannah PRATT 6 FR 216.73 12
1049 Celeste JACKSON 8 FR 221.74 15
998 Alexander TRIA 3 FR 222.58 8
923 Eve OLLERENSHAW 7 FR 227.66 13
999  Julian TRIA 1 FR 234.08 0
723 David PARKER 5 FR 238.15 9
646 Jack CORBETT 4 FR 249.88 9
916 Nicole ZOCCO 2 FR 269.08 6
Long
Swim #28, Heat #64499: Geoff Roper 200m Freestyle Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
684 Hugh MATTHEWS 7 FR 192.77 10
1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA 1 FR 195.62 0
1114 Kate SVOBODA 8 FR 199.23 12
986 Cate BRADY 4 FR 205.20 4
970  Charlotte PRATT 2 FR 207.52 1
1063 Annabelle FERNANDEZ 5 FR 207.65 5
714 Kellen PARKER 3 FR 213.30 2
1012 Mikaela DOWNIE 6 FR 213.72 9

Long

Saturday, 1 November 2014

Net
213.45
227.40
230.18
228.66
232.41
256.25
264.99
260.99

Net
204.73
206.74
214.58
214.66
234.08
229.15
240.88
263.08

Net
182.77
195.62
187.23
201.20
206.52
202.65
211.30
204.72

Pos

00 N OO U b~ W N R

Pos

o N OO A W N R

Pos

0 N o N W N R

Points DQ

L N = = = S )

Points DQ

[ = O = S o)

Points DQ

R R R R RN W
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Swim #29, Heat #64500: Geoff Roper 200m Freestyle Handicap (Heat)
ID Name Lane Stroke Gross

279  Adam LEWIS FR 186.74
968  Madeleine WELSH

2

5 FR 186.87
632 Liam MURPHY 6 FR 187.03

4

1

3

690 Mark COLLEY FR 198.38
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU FR 206.79
309 Joel DIMENTO FR 222.25
Long

Swim #30, Heat #64501: Geoff Roper 200m Freestyle Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
375 Matthew ELLIS 3 FR 171.08
47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU 5 FR 173.88
12 Thomas PACEY 4 FR 179.56
1078 Michael PLAYFORD 1 FR 189.25
839 Daniel MURPHY 2 FR 195.17
Long
Swim #31, Heat #64503: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1149 Luca STUHL 1 FR 274.58
Long
Swim #32, Heat #64505: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1079 Ben PLAYFORD 6 FR 166.72
1125 Olivia GALLETTA 8 FR 166.95
1127 Lily CARR 7 FR 171.74
924 Max OLLERENSHAW 3 FR 172.63
1139 Emily VELLAR 4 FR 174.05
1141 Adrian MALACCO 5 FR 178.98
Long
Swim #32, Heat #64506: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1150 Rubin BRYON 1 FR 160.49
1069 Stephen FOUNDAS 2 FR 174.06
Long
Swim #33, Heat #64511: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1123 Ben TINDIGLIA 1 FR 122.25

Saturday, 1 November 2014

Hcap
1
6
13
5
0
2

Hcap
5
16
14

Hcap
0

Hcap
21
40
23
0
13
14

Hcap

Hcap

Net
185.74
180.87
174.03
193.38
206.79
220.25

Net
166.08
157.88
165.56
189.25
193.17

Net

274.58

Net
145.72
126.95
148.74
172.63
161.05
164.98

Net

160.49
174.06

Net

122.25

Pos Points DQ

o U A W N R
[ O Y

Pos Points DQ

v A W N B
= = N W

Pos Points DQ

1 1

Pos Points DQ

a U~ W N
R R RN W

Pos Points DQ
1 1
2 1

Pos Points DQ

1 1
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Long
Swim #34, Heat #64512: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)
ID Name Lane Stroke
1115 Marcus SVOBODA

950 Gabbi SLATER

1 FR
4

1133  Sybilla DELANEY 2 FR
5
3

FR

Gross

146.43
190.64
197.69
208.66
155.94

Gross

121.54
181.54
182.99

942  Angus SLATER FR

1100 Charlie PLAYFORD FR

Long

Swim #35, Heat #64514: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)
ID Name Lane Stroke

1027 Gabrielle PERKINS 1 FR

1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 3 FR

1134 Taylor WATSON 4 FR

1155 Noa RANGITAHATAHA 2 FR

Saturday, 1 November 2014

231.83

Hcap

0

60
46
61

54

Hcap

0
0
0
0

Net
146.43
130.64
151.69
147.66
101.94

Net
121.54
181.54
182.99
231.83

Pos

v b W N R

Pos

A W N

Points DQ
4
3
2
1
1 DQ
Points DQ
1
1
1
1
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